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(Ryan) Leaf Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

(P-1) Mackinaw Peaches 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 1933.70 1626.70 2373.37

(P-5) Sponge-Worthy 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 1696.60 1566.30 2057.10

(P-6) Pork Chop Express 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1670.80 1550.40 2029.59

(C-2) Colossus 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 1630.90 1814.50 2016.79

(JaMarcus) Russell Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

(P-4) Pestilence 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1717.50 1522.80 2044.67

(C-3) Harbs to Handle 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 1789.10 1809.20 2113.58

(C-5) Los Batpoops 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1678.70 1747.70 1969.20

(T-2) Benchwarmers 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 1250.10 1737.00 1616.99

(Robert) Griffin Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

(P-3) A.B. Hollywood 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1914.10 1576.60 2314.39

(C-4) Those People 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1685.10 1762.60 2075.48

(C-6) Mighty Morphin Football Rangers 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 1619.40 1652.10 1961.90

(T-1) The Brady bunch 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 1339.10 1774.40 1697.68

(Tim) Couch Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

(P-2) Jalen's Ball zack Hurts 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1830.10 1648.10 2118.47

(P-8) Goomba Stompers 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1698.40 1791.20 2005.10

(P-7) Desert Devils 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1762.40 1719.70 2144.89

(C-1) Mr. Anderson 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1701.10 1617.80 2073.08

Total Points
(P-1) Mackinaw Peaches 2373.37

(P-3) A.B. Hollywood 2314.39

(P-7) Desert Devils 2144.89

(P-2) Jalen's Ball zack Hurts 2118.47

(C-3) Harbs to Handle 2113.58

(C-4) Those People 2075.48

(C-1) Mr. Anderson 2073.08

(P-5) Sponge-Worthy 2057.10

(P-4) Pestilence 2044.67

(P-6) Pork Chop Express 2029.59

(C-2) Colossus 2016.79

(P-8) Goomba Stompers 2005.10

(C-5) Los Batpoops 1969.20

(C-6) Mighty Morphin Football Rangers 1961.90

(T-1) The Brady bunch 1697.68

(T-2) Benchwarmers 1616.99
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